Run Date: 4/3/2023 Run Time: 11:46:03 AM

Cabinet for Health and Family Services
Department for Medicaid Services
Monthly Managed Care Member Counts

04/2023

TEAM
KENTUCKY.

Undup Undup
MCO** Region Member MCO** Region Member
Count Count
Aetna 1 13,590/ |Anthem 1 11,178
2 29,049 2 16,752
3 32,781 3 38,040
4 41,115 4 31,363
5 55,908 5 44177
6 27,259 6 15,471
7 16,823 7 10,867
8 35,050 8 20,003
Aetna Sum: 251,575 |Anthem Sum: 187,851

United

Region

Undup
Member
Count

5,220

8,713

28,801

12,752

18,838

7,953

5,429

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

10,263

United

Sum:

97,969

Aetna SKY Member Count
(as of Run Date)

28,126

Managed Care Monthly Member Counts

MCO**

Humana

Region

Undup
Member
Count

8,836

14,329

43,538

24,183

40,078

12,682

9,931

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

20,139

Humana

Sum:

173,716

End of Report

Undup Undup Fee For Undup
MCO** Region Member MCO** Region Member Service  Region Member
Count Count bl Count
Passport By 1 5915 WellCare 1 31,246 |FFS 1 8,154
Molina 2 51,936 2 14,161
2 10,386 3 39,574 3 43,220
3 233,607 4 75,201 4 23,863
4 23,350 5 88,459 5 26,911
6 36,111 6 9,484
5 35,462 7 47,925 7 10,706
6 9,703 8 127,199 8 25,035
WellCare Sum: 497,651 FFS Sum 161,534
7 6,845
8 16,504
g;s;l'gfi:a Sum 341,772

**Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments
made to the MCO for the reported month.

***Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for
the reporting period.

Page 1 of 1




	Managed Care Monthly Member Counts

