Run Date: 4/3/2023

Cabinet for Health and Family Services Department for Medicaid Services Monthly Managed Care Member Counts

04/2023

Run Time: 11:46:03 AM



MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count	MCO**	
Aetna	1	13,590	Anthem	
	2	29,049		
	3	32,781		
	4	41,115		
	5	55,908		
	6	27,259		
	7	16,823		
	8	35,050		
Aetna	Sum:	251,575	Anthem	

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Anthem	1	11,178
	2	16,752
	3	38,040
	4	31,363
	5	44,177
	6	15,471
	7	10,867
	8	20,003
Anthem	Sum:	187,851

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Humana	1	8,836
	2	14,329
	3	43,538
	4	24,183
	5	40,078
	6	12,682
	7	9,931
	8	20,139
Humana	Sum:	173,716

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Passport By Molina	1	5,915
	2	10,386
	3	233,607
	4	23,350
	5	35,462
	6	9,703
	7	6,845
	8	16,504
Passport By Molina	Sum:	341,772

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
WellCare	1	31,246
	2	51,936
	3	39,574
	4	75,201
	5	88,459
	6	36,111
	7	47,925
	8	127,199
WellCare	Sum:	497,651

Region	Undup Member Count
1	8,154
2	14,161
3	43,220
4	23,863
5	26,911
6	9,484
7	10,706
8	25,035
Sum:	161,534
	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
United	1	5,220
	2	8,713
	3	28,801
	4	12,752
	5	18,838
	6	7,953
	7	5,429
	8	10,263
United	Sum:	97,969

Aetna SKY Member Count	
(as of Run Date)	
28,126	

**Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments made to the MCO for the reported month.

***Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for the reporting period.